
4月 22日 (日) 曜日 　 湯　浅 一塁側 三塁側

・ グラウンド 塁審 塁審

対 本部 互審 互審 リーグ戦

対 本部 互審 互審 リーグ戦

対 本部 互審 互審 リーグ戦

対 本部 互審 互審 リーグ戦

対 本部 互審 互審 リーグ戦

対 本部 互審 互審 リーグ戦

第５試合

第6試合

9 上高野Ａ 10陵ヶ岡Ａ
9 上高野Ａ

第１試合

第２試合

第３試合

第４試合

対  戦  チーム
球審

崇　仁 一塁側 三塁側

4 梅小路A 6 七 条 A
2 壬 生 A 8 月 輪 A
10陵ヶ岡Ａ 15 醒 泉 Ａ
1 百 々 Ａ 5 洛 央 A

1 百 々 Ａ

備考

8:30

10:00

11:30

13:00

14:30

16:00


	Sheet1

