4月 22日(日) 曜日 湯 浅 対 戦 チーム					球審	一塁側	三塁側	備考
崇 仁	• グラウンド			三塁側	坏 笛	審塁	基審	개 行
第1試合	8:30	4 梅小路/	対	6 七条 A	本部	互審	互審	リーグ戦
第2試合	10:00	2 壬 生 A	対	8月輪A	本部	互審	互審	リーグ戦
第3試合	11:30	10陵ヶ岡 8	対	15 醒 泉 A	本部	互審	互審	リーグ戦
第4試合	13:00	1 百 々 A	対	5 洛 央 A	本部	互審	互審	リーグ戦
第5試合	14:30	9 上高野/	対	10陵ヶ岡A	本部	互審	互審	リーグ戦
第6試合	16:00	9 上高野	対	1百々A	本部	互審	互審	リーグ戦